

RC Road and Culvert

Bill of Quantity

Sr. No	Particular	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount(Kyats)
1	Cement	Bags	464.55	6,300.00	2,926,657.09
2	Rebar	Ton	0.58	560,000.00	324,391.47
3	Sand	Suds	16.28	25,000.00	407,053.05
4	Gravel	Suds	18.00	95,000.00	1,709,922.09
5	Brick	Nos	16623.00	120.00	1,994,760.00
6	Granite	Suds	10.35	65,000.00	672,951.24
7	Jungle Wood	Ton	0.37	750,000.00	277,020.00
8	5 Plywood (8'x4')	Nos	5.00	17,600.00	88,000.00
9	Wire Nail	Viss	2.05	2,400.00	4,924.80
10	Binding Wire	Viss	3.22	2,000.00	6,436.34
11	Fuel	Gal	39.13	4,000.00	156,514.61
Total Material Cost					8,568,630.69

Sr. No	Particular	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount(Kyats)
1	Mason	Nos	101.00	7,500.00	757,500.00
2	Carpenter	Nos	15.00	8,000.00	120,000.00
3	Steel Fixer	Nos	12.00	7,000.00	84,000.00
4	Worker	Nos	513.00	6,000.00	3,078,000.00
5	Machine Driver	Nos	10.00	7,000.00	70,000.00
Total Labour Cost					4,109,500.00
Total Material + Labour Cost					12,678,130.69
10% Contengency (Kyats)					1,267,813.07
Total Cost					13,945,943.76
Say					13,946,000.00